

CS-2098/16

Rajni Jain vs Harish Chand Jain

03.02.2018

Present: Sh. R.L Sharma, Counsel for plaintiff with
plaintiff/PW-1

Sh. A.K Jain, Counsel for defendant.

PW-1 further cross examined and discharged.

Put up for RPE on 12.04.2018.

(Dr. Hardeep Kaur)
ADJ-02(SHD)/KKD/03.02.2018