

10 CS 2098/16
RAJNI JAIN Vs. HARISH CHAND JAIN

02.01.2024
AT 12.41 PM

Present: Sh. R.L. Sharma, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff
Sh. A.K. Jain, Ld. Counsel for the defendant along
with defendant in person

Further part cross examination of DW-1 recorded.
However, at the request of the witness, further cross examination
of DW-1 is deferred.

Put up for further cross examination of DW-1 on
08.02.2024.

(Deepanker Mohan)
Additional District Judge-04
Shahdara District/KKD Courts/Delhi
02.01.2024